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

FOR SALE

$9,250,000

FOR SALE

$5,399,000

FOR SALE

$9,750,000

FOR SALE

$9,995,000

FOR SALE

$9,995,000

FOR SALE

 $4,295,000

FOR SALE

$19,950,000

FOR SALE

$13,950,000

LEASE

$12,950 /mo

TUESDAY 11-2 pm
APRIL 24

PROGRESSIVE CARAVAN

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE  |   BEVERLY HILLS SOUTH OFFICE 166 N. CANON DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210
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• Updated home featuring sunlit rooms
• 5 Bedrooms 4.5 Baths
• Outdoor Guest Unit with bath/kitchenette
• Large family room opens to grassy yard
• Big center-isle kitchen overlooks family room
• Dramatic 2 story living room
• Gracious formal dining room
• Lovely wooden flooring throughout
• Huge master suite w/walk-in/tandem office/nursery
• Curb appeal on coveted quiet road proximate to all

447 South Elm Drive  • Beverly Hills

Available for lease at $9,750/month

Spacious and Immaculate 2-story Estate

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. 
Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor agents and are not employees of the Company. ©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and 
the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. CalRE#00863172

Michael J. Libow
COLDWELL BANKER 

(310) 285-7509

NEW EXCLUSIV
E 

BY APPOIN
TMENT O

NLY

 COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
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R E A D Y  T O  S E L L ?  L O O K I N G  T O  B U Y ? 

I T ’ S  T I M E  F O R  E L L I M A N

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR 

STUDIO CITY | NEW LISTING | 4221 COLFAX AVENUE, SUITE H
$750,000 | 3-BR, 3-BA  Web# 18326886  Liz Gottainer M: 213.393.2209
CalBRE# 01414239  Jeeb O’Reilly M: 310.980.5304 CalBRE# 01156891

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

LOS FELIZ | 2532 LYRIC AVENUE | $1,195,000 | 2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18331516 
Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147 CalBRE# 01772623

LA QUINTA | 79251 TOM FAZIO LANE | $3,248,888 | 4-BR, 7-BA  
Web# 17291340  Josh Reef M: 310.728.9228 CalBRE# 01950745

LITTLE HOLMBY | 850 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE | $5,899,000 | 5-BR, 6-BA
Web# 18331546  Jeeb O’Reilly M: 310.980.5304 CalBRE# 01156891
Tori Barnao M: 323.633.1878 CalBRE# 01425512  Gersh Gershunoff
M: 213.359.0328 CalBRE# 01790216

MALIBU | 197 PARADISE COVE ROAD | $1,975,000 | 3-BR, 2-BA
Web# 18324814  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147 CalBRE# 01772623

STUDIO CITY | 12337 MILBANK STREET | $2,150,000 | 5-BR, 6-BA
Web# 18319882  Tori Barnao M: 323.633.1878 CalBRE# 01425512
Gersh Gershunoff M: 213.359.0328 CalBRE# 01790216
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ell iman.com/california 
N E W  Y O R K  C I T Y  |  L O N G  I S L A N D  |  T H E  H A M P T O N S  |  W E S T C H E S T E R  |  C O N N E C T I C U T  |  N E W  J E R S E Y  |  F L O R I D A  |  C A L I F O R N I A  |  C O L O R A D O  |  M A S S A C H U S E T T S  |  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 
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

In a collaboration with the progressive thinking and innovative owners, 

the world renowned design and build firm, EBTA Architects, designed this 

Playa Del Rey home with the harmonious balance of aesthetics, creativity, 

and functionality perfect for beach living. From the very entrance a 

magical contemporary oasis unfolds.

MAGICAL CONTEMPORARY OASIS

4 BEDS
6 BATHS
4,000 SQ. FT.
3,330 SQ. FT. LOT

6939 
TROLLEYWAY

PL AYA DEL REY

NEW LISTING  |  $8,289,000

PAUL LESTER
PLester@TheAgencyRE.com
424.230.3747
LIC. # 01338925

AILEEN COMORA
AComora@TheAgencyRE.com
424.230.3746
LIC. # 01002982

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

This private and serene four-bedroom, four-bathroom, single-story traditional in prime Beverly Hills Post Office showcases a gracious, open floor 

plan with soaring vaulted ceilings, wide-plank hardwood floors, a double-sided fireplace, formal dining room and gourmet kitchen. An expansive 

yard and covered patio nestled below a terraced hillside garden are perfect for al fresco dining and entertaining. A detached two-car garage, maid’s 

quarters, and smart home tech complete the offering.

9560 GLOAMING DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS

$2,200,000  |  4 BEDS  |  4 BATHS  |  2,505 SQ. FT.  |   0.45 ACRE LOT

JON GRAUMAN
JGrauman@TheAgencyRE.com
424.238.2484
LIC. # 01469825

NEW LISTING
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

1606 VIEWMONT DRIVE  |  SUNSET STRIP

Located near the end of a cul-de-sac, this four-bedroom, six-bathroom modern home is highlighted by some of the best views in the city. The entry 

level features chef’s kitchen with stainless steel appliances, and living and dining room plus office. Ascend a flight of stairs to the spacious master 

with walk-in closet, dual vanities, and fireplace plus two additional bedroom suites. The upper level is highlighted by game room, bar, gym, and 

magnificent panoramic city and ocean views.

$4,200,000  |  4 BEDS | 6 BATHS | 4 ,750 SQ. FT. | 7,380 SQ. FT. LOT

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

BLAIR CHANG
BChang@TheAgencyRE.com
424.230.3703
LIC. # 01248419

NEW LISTING
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

This whimsical country English cottage is rich with character and charm 
and is adjacent to the Santa Monica Conservancy and hiking trails which 
provide a delightful pastoral setting. The living room is the center of life with 
a cobblestone fireplace and French doors that open to a private patio perfect 
for al fresco dining and relaxing. Two bedrooms with treetop views and a full 
bathroom define the second story.

WHIMSICAL COUNTRY COTTAGE

2 BEDS
2 BATHS
956 SQ. FT.
4,930 SQ. FT. LOT

4141 
CRISP CANYON ROAD

SHERMAN OAKS

NEW LISTING | $999,000

MAX NELSON
MNelson@TheAgencyRE.com
424.238.2482
LIC. # 01409958

DANIEL STEVENSON
DStevenson@TheAgencyRE.com
424.271.3344
LIC. # 01981172

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

NOT JUST ANOTHER MODERN FARMHOUSE

5 BEDS
6 BATHS
6,000 SQ. FT.
10,238 SQ. FT. LOT
5155VAL JEAN.COM

NEW LISTING I $3,195,000

5155 
VALJEAN 
AVENUE

MICHELLE SCHWARTZ
MSchwartz@TheAgencyRE.com
424.230.3716
LIC. # 01889141

CRAIG KNIZEK
CKnizek@TheAgencyRE.com
424.230.3718
LIC. # 01377932

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M



PAGE 70



PAGE 71



PAGE 72



PAGE 73



PAGE 74



PAGE 75



PAGE 76



PAGE 77



PAGE 78



PAGE 79



PAGE 80



PAGE 81



PAGE 82

8814 EVANVIEW DR  |  SUNSET STRIP

$2,850,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

JONAH WILSON
Jonah@JonahWilson.com
310.858.5465
DRE 01078809

JOSH GREER
Josh@JoshuaTGreer.com
310.717.3700
DRE 017932418

2 BD |  2.5 BA  + GUEST HOUSE

DESIGNER HIDEAWAY SET AMONGST DREAM LIKE GROUNDS
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1317 DELRESTO DR   BEVERLY HILLS 
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